Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in
favour of(NAMES)

AYUSH
SITARAM
KERKAR

NAVSO
GOVIND
JADHAV

NILESH
SHAMBA
PARWAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
High School,
Querim (East

Wing)

51 ‘ 22 ‘ 653

726

30

756

2-
Government
High School,

Querim (West
Wing)

66

297

369

17

386

3_
Government
Primary
School Gonteli
I

74

621

704

24

728

4-
Governement
Primary
School Shiroli

18

516

542

20

562

5_
Government
Primary
School,
Querim, (East
Wing)

582

659

14

673

6_
Government
Primary
School,
Querim(North
Wing)

336

394

10

404

7_
Government
Primary
School
Baherilwada,
Querim

558

595

14

609

8_
Government
Primary
School
Rehabilitation
Colony
Qualavade,
Ravona

|

398

423

20

443




9_
Government
Primary
School
Madhalawada,
Ravona

20

460

495

15

510

10

10-
Government
High School

Surla

11

310

328

25

353

11

11-
Government
Primary
School Iverim
Buzruco

46

|z

605

663

14

677

12

12-
Government
Primary
School
Charaunem

27

| ou |

528

566

15

581

13

13-
Government
High School,
Thane(South

Wing)

16

442

478

33

511

14

14-
Government
High School,
Thane (North

Wing)

37

|z

406

455

15

470

15

15-
Government
primary
School Golauli

36

=

384

458

10

468

16

16-
Government
Primary
School
Deulwada Pal

30

N

551

601

12

613

17

17-
Government
Primary
School Sawant
Wada, Pal

15

| =

435

470

12

482

18

18-
Government
Primary
School,
Copardem
(East Wing)

39

| = |

373

434

14

448




19

19-
Government
Primary
School,
Copardem
(West Wing)

38

361

413

12

425

20

20-
Government
Primary
School,
Mauxi(East
Wing)

59

22 ‘

563

644

21

665

21

21-
Government
Primary
School,
Mauxi(West
Wing)

27

6|

414

459

468

22

22-
Government
Primary
School Nagve

97

20 ‘

300

417

12

429

23

23-
Government
Primary
School Zarme

22

418

447

453

24

24-
Government
Primary
School Dabem

12

12 ‘

317

341

16

357

25

25-
Government
Primary
School,
Rehabilitation
Colony
Morlem

18

551

575

584

26

26-
Government
Primary
School
Rehabilitation
Colony (North
Wing) Morlem

40

0 |

545

605

18

623

27

27-
Government
Primary
School,
Ghodemal
Morlem

76

49 ‘

558

683

23

706




28

28-

Government

Primary
School

Kesarkarwada

‘ 93 ‘ 30 ‘ 494

617

25

642

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

‘ 1132 ‘ 453 ‘12976

14561

465

15026

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot
paper

‘ 288

296

12

308

Total Votes Polled

‘ 1136 ‘ 457 ‘13264

14857

477

15334




