

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)			Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		AYUSH SITARAM KERKAR	NAVSO GOVIND JADHAV	NILESH SHAMBA PARWAR				
1	1- Government High School, Querim (East Wing)	51	22	653	726	30	756	0
2	2- Government High School, Querim (West Wing)	66	6	297	369	17	386	0
3	3- Government Primary School Gonteli I	74	9	621	704	24	728	0
4	4- Governement Primary School Shiroli	18	8	516	542	20	562	0
5	5- Government Primary School, Querim,(East Wing)	58	19	582	659	14	673	0
6	6- Government Primary School, Querim(North Wing)	53	5	336	394	10	404	0
7	7- Government Primary School Baherilwada, Querim	32	5	558	595	14	609	0
8	8- Government Primary School Rehabilitation Colony Qualavade, Ravona	21	4	398	423	20	443	0

9	9- Government Primary School Madhalawada, Ravona	20 15 460	495	15	510	0
10	10- Government High School Surla	11 7 310	328	25	353	0
11	11- Government Primary School Iverim Buzruco	46 12 605	663	14	677	0
12	12- Government Primary School Charaunem	27 11 528	566	15	581	0
13	13- Government High School, Thane(South Wing)	16 20 442	478	33	511	0
14	14- Government High School, Thane (North Wing)	37 12 406	455	15	470	0
15	15- Government primary School Golauli	36 38 384	458	10	468	0
16	16- Government Primary School Deulwada Pal	30 20 551	601	12	613	0
17	17- Government Primary School Sawant Wada, Pal	15 20 435	470	12	482	0
18	18- Government Primary School, Copardem (East Wing)	39 22 373	434	14	448	0

19	19- Government Primary School, Copardem (West Wing)	38 14 361	413	12	425	0
20	20- Government Primary School, Mauxi(East Wing)	59 22 563	644	21	665	0
21	21- Government Primary School, Mauxi(West Wing)	27 18 414	459	9	468	0
22	22- Government Primary School Nagve	97 20 300	417	12	429	0
23	23- Government Primary School Zarme	22 7 418	447	6	453	0
24	24- Government Primary School Dabem	12 12 317	341	16	357	0
25	25- Government Primary School, Rehabilitation Colony Morlem	18 6 551	575	9	584	0
26	26- Government Primary School Rehabilitation Colony (North Wing) Morlem	40 20 545	605	18	623	0
27	27- Government Primary School, Ghodemal Morlem	76 49 558	683	23	706	0

28	28- Government Primary School Kesarkarwada	93	30	494	617	25	642	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		1132	453	12976	14561	465	15026	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		4	4	288	296	12	308	0
Total Votes Polled		1136	457	13264	14857	477	15334	0